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01733872 05/25/1994

BF 5'03''178

02/14/2026

5:49 PM

Yes

BATES, OLIVIA M

SPD Criminal trespass; squatters Not SetNA/NA

THEFT Not SetNA/NA

SPD FUGITIVE- CADDO PARISH SO Not Set3802/NA

1231715 12/01/1990

BM 5'06''170

02/14/2026

12:35 AM

Yes

BURNS, KARANDALOUS

SPD RESISTING AN OFFICER W/FORCE OR VIOLENCE Not SetNA/NA

Obscenity Not SetNA/NA

1086006 12/26/1979

BM 5'08''180

02/14/2026

6:22 PM

Yes

BURTON, RONNIE

SPD THEFT Not SetNA/NA

01734731 01/25/2001

BF 5'04''125

02/14/2026

9:01 PM

Yes

GRIFFIN, TAMYA L.

SPD Illegal possession of stolen things Not SetNA/NA

Possession of Marijuana Not SetNA/NA

1508845 11/08/1998

BM 5'11''185

02/14/2026

5:19 AM

Yes

HALL, DEANDRE C

SPD Disturbing the Peace: Fighting Not SetNA/NA

PUBLIC DRUNKENESS Not SetNA/NA

01735878 01/21/1985

WF 5'04''155

02/14/2026

6:15 AM

Yes

HAMILTON, SHERRY

SPD ENT/REM/FORBID Not SetNA/NA

1570231 08/24/1998

BM 6'01''145

02/14/2026

5:56 PM

Yes

RUFFINS, MICHAEL L, II

SPD BATTERY OF DATING PARTNER W/STRANGULATION Not SetNA/NA

01735879 01/11/2007

BM 6'00''184

02/14/2026

9:11 PM

Yes

TAYLOR, JAKALYNN

SPD HIT & RUN Not SetNA/NA

Cancelled, Altered or Fake Tag or Registration Not SetNA/NA

Illegal possession of stolen things Not SetNA/NA

Possession of Marijuana Not SetNA/NA

582085 10/29/1987

BM 6'04''190

02/14/2026

5:03 AM

Yes

WALPOOL, ONTARIO

SPD Disturbing the Peace: Fighting Not SetNA/NA

PUBLIC DRUNKENESS Not SetNA/NA
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